Demo
Demo Only
This DEMO contains only a few pages of the entire manual/product.
Not all Bookmarks work on the Demo but they do on the full version.
Features:
 - Searchable text
 - Printable pages
 - Bookmarked for easy navigation

FIG. 3-1962 C ..... Id.ntm,.,.; •• PI ...
PATENT PLATt
The Vehicle Numbering System is basically a 1961
carryover. However, in 1962, the consecutive serial num­
ber will begin with 500001 instead of 800001 as was the
case in Production Year 196L
The serial number line and the vehicle data line have
exchanged locations and a space has been provided in the
vehicle data line for D.S .O. items.
Body Style Cod.
COOl IODY
HUMIEl mil IODY TTl'( 5E1llS
02 54A 4-Door Sedan
01 62A 2-Ooor Sedan Mercury
21 59A 2·000r Station Wagon Comet
22 7lA 4-Ooor Station Wagon
12 54B 4-Ooor Sedan
11 62B 2-Ooor Sedan Mercury
17 62C 2·Ooor Special Sedan Comet
( 9-22) Custom
23 59B 2-Ooor Station Wagon
2. 7lB 4-Ooor Station Wagon
Color Code
A Bingle Jetter code designates a solid body color and
two letters denote a two-tone-the first letter, the lower
color and the second letter. the upper color.
CODE COLOI "M" HUM,EI
A Presidential Black M3OJ·1724
D Ocean Turquoise M3OJ-1451
E Pacific Blue M3OJ-l«8
F Sea Blue M3OJ-1449
H Blue Satin M3OJ-1447
J Carnival Red. M3OJ-lS15
K Light Aqua M3OJ-1452
M Sultana White M3OJ-l238
P Scotch Green M3OJ-l454
Q Sheffield Gray M3OJ-1371
R Jamaica Yellow M3()..J 1-456
T Champagne M3OJ-l50'3
X Black Cherry M3OJ-l444
Z Desert Frost M3OJ-l.&2'7
•
x
Trim Code Rear Axle Ratio Code
A two digit number indicates the type of trim and trim
color.
If due to unavailability or other difficulties in produc­
tion, a particular trim set is not intended for service
(minor deviation from intended trim), the patent plate
tXXie will be followed with a numerical designation-For
example: 52-I, 52-2.
If the trim set is serviced directly, the patent plate code
CODE
3
5
9
IA,TlO
3.20 to 1
3.50 to 1
4.00 to 1
'11 bea I habeti I uffi F I 52 A 52 B Engine Identification Code w. r an a p "'. x- or examp e: . , .
CODE ENGINE 1<:.1.0.1
S 144
' n 144
U 170
co .. TlIM SCHEME 'E 170
12 Blue Vinyl & Blue 3D B/Cloth *Low Compression.
14 Beige Vinyl & Beige 3D B/Cloth
15 Red Vinyl & Black 3D B/Cloth
17 Turquoise Vinyl & Turquoise 3D B/Cloth KEY CODES
40 White Vinyl & Black Bethany B/Cloth The key code for the front door locks and the ignition
42 Blue Vinyl & Blue Bethany B/Cloth switch appears on the door lock cylinder in the right hand